
49
th

 IChO - Schedule for Mentors and Observers

Time Thu, Jul 6 Fri, Jul 7 Sat, Jul 8 Sun, Jul 9 Mon, Jul 10 Tue, Jul 11 Wed, Jul 12 Thu, Jul 13 Fri, Jul 14 Sat, Jul 15 Time

5:30 5:30

6:00 6:00

6:30 6:30

7:00 7:00

7:30 7:30

8:00 8:00

8:30 8:30

9:00 9:00

9:30 9:30

10:00 10:00

10:30 10:30

11:00 11:00

11:30 11:30

12:00 12:00

12:30 12:30

13:00 13:00

13:30 13:30

14:00 14:00

14:30 14:30

15:00 15:00

15:30 15:30

16:00 16:00

16:30 16:30

17:00 17:00

17:30 17:30

18:00 18:00

18:30 18:30

19:00 19:00

19:30 19:30

20:00 20:00

20:30 20:30

21:00 21:00

21:30 21:30

22:00 22:00

22:30 22:30

23:00 23:00

23:30 23:30

Breakfast

Meet with Authors

Dinner

Arrivals /

Registration at 

Century Park Hotel

Breakfast

Translation of 

Practical Exam

Lunch

Transfer to Hotel

Welcome Lunch 

(MLC)

Lab Inspections

(SC4)

Lunch

Translation of 

Practical Exam 

(cont.)

Lunch

Breakfast

Translation of 

Theoretical Exam

Lunch

Translation of 

Theoretical Exam 

(cont.)

Reading Proposed 

Theoretical Exam

Meet with Authors 

Farewell Party 

(Siriwittaya)

Transfer to Hotel

Translation of 

Theoretical Exam 

(cont.)

Reunion party 

(Siriwittaya)

Transfer to Hotel

Dinner

Free Time

Dinner

Jury Meeting IV

Marking

Breakfast

Transfer to 

Mahidol U.

Closing Ceremony

(Prince Mahidol 

Hall)

Breakfast

Arbitration A /

Free Time B

Lunch

Arbitration B /

Free Time A

Lunch

Excursion to 

The Royal Grand 

Palace

Lunch

Transfer to Hotel

Marking

Jury Meeting III

Breakfast

Departures

Arrivals 

Arrivals /

Registration at 

Century Park Hotel

Transfer 

(Breakfast 

on the bus)

Opening Ceremony 

(Prince Mahidol 

Hall)

Breakfast

Transfer
Breakfast

Reading Proposed 

Theoretical Exam

Excursion to 

Ayutthaya 

(Lunch)

Transfer to 

Mahidol U.

Transfer

Dinner

Arrivals /

Registration at 

Century Park Hotel

Dinner

Translation of 

Practical Exam 

(cont.)

Dinner

Jury Meeting II

Jury Meeting I

Dinner


